

Schedule of Fees 2025

120, 251 Midpark Blvd SE, Calgary, AB T2X 1S3
Phone: 403.253.4411 ext. 4 ● Toll Free: 1.877.463.6233
Fax: 403.252.5260 ● competitions@albertaequestrian.com
albertaequestrian.com

* All fees include GST

* All fees include GST Item	Description	Amount
AEF Individual Membership	Required to compete in Wild Rose sanctioned competitions, hold Officials status, hold coach certification, etc.	\$68.75
AEF Youth Membership	Required to compete in Wild Rose sanctioned competitions, for individuals 17 and under	\$57.75
Club Membership		\$78.75
Business Membership		\$126.00
Application fee for Provincial Officials status	For new applications and applications for promotion	\$21
Temporary Coach Status	Temporary Status for coaches who do not hold official coach status. Temporary Coach Status does not affect athlete eligibility for points	\$50 per event for non- status Coaches
Wild Rose Competition Sanctioning Fee – All Disciplines	Excludes dressage, hunter/jumper competitions	\$35
Wild Rose Schooling Show Competition Sanctioning fee	For Dressage, Hunter/Jumper competition	\$35
Wild Rose Dressage Provincial Circuit Competition Sanctioning fee	For Dressage competitions	\$100
Wild Rose Hunter/Jumper Provincial Circuit Tier 1 Competition Sanctioning fee	For Hunter/Jumper competition	\$250



Schedule of Fees 2025

120, 251 Midpark Blvd SE, Calgary, AB T2X 1S3
Phone: 403.253.4411 ext. 4 • Toll Free: 1.877.463.6233
Fax: 403.252.5260 • competitions@albertaequestrian.com

Wild Rose Hunter/Jumper Provincial Circuit Tier 2 Competition Sanctioning fee	For Hunter/Jumper competition	\$750
AEF Awards Contribution fee (AEF Levy)	Provincial Circuit Competitions	\$5 per entry
Fee for Returned Cheques	For all cheques returned from the bank as non-negotiable. AEF Member will be placed under Not in Good Standing status until repayment and nonsufficient fund fees are paid in full. Second infraction will require payment via certified cheque or credit card only.	\$50